Offene Thiringer Landesmeisterschaften im Finswimming

Wettkampf 10 - 400m ST weiblich

Lauf 1/2

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 2/2

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Erfurt, 17.01.2020

Schwimmerin

Anneliese Frauenfelder
Emilia Nather

Jana Déring

Christin Schaller
Miriam Kupka

Helene Neudert

Schwimmerin
Lena Jacke
Ninette Rattke
Paula Kluge
Aimee Joy Hecke
Emilie- Nora May
Alina Albrecht
Lara Bohle
Louise Altenstein

5

2006
2007
2004
1992
2005
2007

5

1999
2005
2002
2001
2004
2004
2000
2005

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
TC submarin Poneck

1.TSC Bathyscaphe Bruchsal/Forst

TC Nautilus Mitterteich
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
TSG TU llmenau 56 e.V.

Verein

SG Finswimming Jena
TC submarin PéRneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Berliner TSC e.V.

SG Stahl Brandenburg
SG Finswimming Jena
SG Finswimming Jena

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Landestauchsportverband Tharingen e.V.

Meldezeit

05:22,29
04:54,88
04:40,45
04:42,77
05:01,04
00:00,00

Meldezeit
04:29,85
04:22,75
03:58,86
03:50,10
03:52,40
04:02,92
04:26,41
04:32,11

Seite 1



	Wettkampf 10 - 400m ST weiblich
	Lauf 1/2
	Lauf 2/2


