

**Wettkampf 10 - 400m ST weiblich****Lauf 1/2**

<b><u>Bahn</u></b>	<b><u>Schwimmerin</u></b>	<b><u>Jg.</u></b>	<b><u>Verein</u></b>	<b><u>Meldezeit</u></b>
Bahn 1				
Bahn 2	Anneliese Frauenfelder	2006	TC Chemie Greiz e.V.	05:22,29
Bahn 3	Emilia Näther	2007	TC submarin Pößneck	04:54,88
Bahn 4	Jana Döring	2004	1.TSC Bathyscaphe Bruchsal/Forst	04:40,45
Bahn 5	Christin Schaller	1992	TC Nautilus Mitterteich	04:42,77
Bahn 6	Miriam Kupka	2005	TC Chemie Greiz e.V.	05:01,04
Bahn 7	Helene Neudert	2007	TSG TU Ilmenau 56 e.V.	00:00,00
Bahn 8				

**Lauf 2/2**

<b><u>Bahn</u></b>	<b><u>Schwimmerin</u></b>	<b><u>Jg.</u></b>	<b><u>Verein</u></b>	<b><u>Meldezeit</u></b>
Bahn 1	Lena Jacke	1999	SG Finswimming Jena	04:29,85
Bahn 2	Ninette Rattke	2005	TC submarin Pößneck	04:22,75
Bahn 3	Paula Kluge	2002	TSC Weimar e.V.	03:58,86
Bahn 4	Aimee Joy Hecke	2001	SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)	03:50,10
Bahn 5	Emilie- Nora May	2004	Berliner TSC e.V.	03:52,40
Bahn 6	Alina Albrecht	2004	SG Stahl Brandenburg	04:02,92
Bahn 7	Lara Böhle	2000	SG Finswimming Jena	04:26,41
Bahn 8	Louise Altenstein	2005	SG Finswimming Jena	04:32,11